MR1035-1882

om PTO-1595 (Rev. 09/04)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office
MB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) RECORDATION FORM	
PATENTS	
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please	record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.
. Name of conveying party(les)/Execution Date(s):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
YU-CHENG HUANG TZN-CHIH LIN	Name: ALTEK CORPORATION
CASOLISE CIA	Illianiai Vadiess
Execution Date(s) 7/6/2006; 7/6/2006	Street Address: 3F, No. 10, Li-Hsln Road, Science-
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes 🗹 No	Based Industrial Park
3. Nature of conveyance:	-
✓ Assignment	City: Helnchu
Security Agreement Change of Name	State:
Government Interest Assignment	Country: Taiwan, R.O.C. Zip:
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	<u> </u>
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
at teleformanian and transfer and the second and th	document is being filed together with a new application.
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
11/498,236	
Additional numbers at	
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 11
Name: Morton J. Rosenberg, Esq.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00
Internal Address: Rosenberg, Klein & Lee	Authorized to be charged by credit card
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 3458 Ellicott Center Drive.	Enclosed
Suite 101	None required (government interest not affecting title
City: Ellicott City	8. Payment Information
75-104040	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date
Otato, ins	· ·
Phone Number: 410-465-6678	b. Deposit Account Number 18-2011
Fax Number: 410-461-3067	Authorized User Name
Email Address: rkl@rklpatlaw.com	0 /0 /0006
9. Signature	8/9/2006 Date
Signature	Total number of pages including cover 2
Monton J. Rosenberg Name of Person Signing	sheet, attachments, and documents:

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-5996, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

Customer No. 700280717 04586

PATENT REEL: 018086 FRAME: 0103

	ASSIGNMEN	T DEED .
Dis estience	at agreement is applicable to an invention entitled (invention this LLIC LINKAGE-TYPE KEYING DEVICE	c)
META	LLIC LINKAGE-TYPE KEYING DEVICE	
This PATE	INT RIGHT referred to in this agreement are:	corporation (C) assume the with this Assignment
heck one)	INT RIGHT referred to in this agreement are: [2] a Patent Application for this invention, executed by the A	filed 8/3/2006
-	a Patent Application for this invention, executed by the A U.S. Patent Application Serial No. 11/398.236. U.S. Patent No	
	U.S. Patent No	
The PATE	NT RIGHT assigned under this agreement are:	
heck one)		
	worldwide Patent rights. In this case, the assignce shall t	have the right to claim the benefit of the minig date of
	any II S. Patent Application identified above.	
The ASSI	GNOR(S) referred to in this agreement is (or are):	
Full name of fi	rst essignor) Yu - Cheng HUANG	1 Deale Universa Teluen, R.O.C.
Address) 3	F. No. 10, Li-Hsin Road, Science-Pased Industries econd joint inventor, if any) Tzn-Chin LIN 3F. No. 10, Li-Hsin Road, Science-Pased Industri	IL PACK, USIDITIO, IGAWAN MOTOR
Full name of §	econd joint inventor, if any) Tzn-Chin LIN	tal Park, Hsinchi, Jawan, K.O.C.
Address)	hird joint inventor, if any)	
Full name of U	hird joint inventor, it ally)	
Eull name of (ourth joint inventor, if any)	
, qu name or t Address)		
The First	ASSIGNEE referred to in this agreement is:	
		IN L. M. L. Marine D.O.C.
Address) क	gnee) ALTEK CIRHURATION No. 10 11-Heim Road, Science-Based Industria and ASSIGNEE referred to in this agreement is:	L Park, HSITCHI, TAIWAN, K.O.C.
The Seco	and ASSIGNEE referred to in this agreement is:	
Name of Assi	gnce)	
(Address)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
The Thir		
(Name of Assu (Address)	gico)	
	ASSIGNEE is	·
	n Asslonee is □ an individual	•
(LECOR DAE)	🗖 a contrarship	
	X a Corporation of Taiwan, R.O.C.	
	(state or Count	ry)
The Sec	cond ASSIGNEE is	•
	an individual	
fatance Appl	a partnership	
	Compression of	
	(state or Count	1 y)
The Th	ird ASSIGNEE is	
(check one)	an individual	
	a partnership	
l	a Composition of	
	(try)
The AS	SSIGNOR(S), in consideration of \$1.00 paid by the ASSIGNEE.	and other good and variable consideration, receipt of
hich is ach،	nowledged, have and do hereby assign the following to each AB	SIGNEE; their successors and assigns:
1		and to the PATENT RIGHTS in the invention; all
	v	Q IC-CXXIIIIIIIIIII barchix mic burer, abbu
ŀ		
Ac to		ASSIGNOSIGISTICION MICHOLINES MICHALINA
1	e J. C J de Jemie all Cetters Patent in Inc Abbitit	4ETN9) 92 MOVIDADA LOS (4) 4 4
		(ICHARCIBE MICH BOSCODOLS for a goard
	to a case to leaved to reid ARRIGNER/OF WING AH TIRRIBUTO	HILLS RIPLE KOULOUT) AD ALAND
	ers Patent to be issued to said Assistances, in many said ASSIGNEE(s), their successors and assigns, to obtain an en	forced proper protection for said invention.
EDIC TO BIG S	SERIO COORDINATION, MICH. SHOWERSHIP WITH MANAGEM, TO THE SERIOR SHOWERSHIP WITH MANAGEM SHOWERSHIP WITH MANAGEM SHOWERSHIP WITH MANAGEM SHOWERSHIP WITH SH	2006/07/06
`	(Signature of sole or first assignor)	
	(Signature of sole or first assignor)	(Date)
1	Tom-chily Lim.	2006/07/06
·	IN TONIN CITY	(Date)
1	(Signature of second assignor, if any)	, -
\	(Signature of third assignor, if any)	(Date)
1	freeDesignation or a second se	
		(Date)
	(Signeture of fourth assignor, if any)	